opw-es.com
ENGINEERING
PERFORMANCE
WITH A TWIST
Delivering Value
Issue Date:
August 6, 2020
Twist-Lok Installation, Operation

04 = 4"
Dry Disconnect Coupler
Ordering Information
 Couplers & Adaptors
6 7 1 - TL - 0 1 0 2
Type
6 = Adaptor
7 = Coupler
Material
7 = Stainless Steel (316 Ti)
End Connection
1 = FNPT
2 = 150 ANSI
3 = 300 ANSI
Seal
02 = Fluorocarbon
04 = EPDM
06 = FFKM/Chemraz®
Size
01 = 1"
02 = 2"
03 = 3"
04 = 4"
TL = Twist-Lok
Couplers & Adaptors
Seal Kits
Dust Caps & Plugs
IMPORTANT:  OPW products should be used in compliance with applicable federal, state, provincial, and local laws and regulations. Product selection should be
based on physical specifications and limitations and compatibility with the environment and materials to be handled. OPW MAKES NO WARRANTY OF FITNESS
FOR A PARTICULAR USE. All illustrations and specifications in this literature are based on the latest product information available at the time of publication. OPW
reserves the right to make changes at any time in prices, materials, specifications and models and to discontinue models without notice or obligation.4
Twist-Lok™ Ordering Guide
opw-es.comopw-es.com
ENGINEERING 5
Twist-Lok™ Installation
Twist-Lok™ Operation
Connection Instructions
1.  Ensure the valve downstream of the adaptor is open
prior to connecting the coupler to the adaptor
2.  Ensure the adaptor is fixed to facilitate rotation
of the coupler
3.    With both hands, align the face of the coupler with
that of the adaptor; the three notches on the adaptor
should line up with the roller pins of the coupler
4.  For 2" – 4" couplers, pull the safety pin (aka plunger)
prior to rotating the coupler; for 1" couplers, this step
can be skipped as the standard configuration does not
have a safety pin and can be rotated after step 3
5.  Rotate the coupler 120° clockwise to drive the poppet
of the coupler forward, forcing the adaptor’s poppet to
retract and open the system for product to flow (note –
the safety pin will pop into the adaptor groove once the
coupler is rotated 120°)
Cautionary Notes Instructions
•  Coupler and adaptor should be used in their designated
locations and for their designated purposes only
•  Local regulations and/or policies for loading and unloading
take precedence and must always be followed
•  Product flow may result in static electricity; grounding of
equipment is required
•  OPW instructions should be followed for proper IOM
•  Personal protection equipment (PPE) must be used
•  Secure the device or equipment (PPE) the coupler and